Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.042.30

EXPERT

EXPERT, multifunctional knife, 12
functions, red

2x0.7cm
9x1.9x2.5cm

0.104 kg

0.1096 kg

187

150/25/1

0.145 mx0.35 mx0.215 m
16.44 kg
8605025610504
821193000000

171



